
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-307. Exam Schedule

Wed, 18 Jan 10:15 — 12:40 EXAM High-performance Systems. Supplementary Chapters  A14-401
 Bobkov S.G.

Mon, 03 Apr 16:15 — 18:40 ATT Standardization of Information Technologies  B13-512  Stepanova E.B.
Mon, 17 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Standardization of Information Technologies  B13-701  Stepanova E.B.
Tue, 18 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History and Methodology of Laser Equipment and Laser Technologies  M15-203

 Protsenko E.D.
Mon, 24 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Philosophy  B15-503  Martinkus P.P.
Mon, 24 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Philosophy  B15-506  Martinkus P.P.
Wed, 26 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Current Issues in Thermophysics  S12-108  Haritonov V.S.
Fri, 28 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physics of Micro and Nanosystems  B13-003  Martynov I.L.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Audit  S14-706  Belogina N.S.
Mon, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Numerical and Instrumental Methods of Processing Information  M16-904,

M16-914  Kireev V.S.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Intelligent Dialog Systems  B14-505, B14-506  Rybina G.V.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Finance  B16-702, S16-703, S16-713, S16-763  Usman E.V.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  S13-702, S13-703, S13-711

 Maksimov N.V., Davydenko V.
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B16-V71  Ilyuhin A.A.
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economic Analysis  B14-704, S14-707, S14-708  Mamaeva A.V.
Fri, 26 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management and Marketing  M16-162  Silenko A.N.
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Management and Marketing  S14-501  Silenko A.N.
Sat, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Strategic Management; Strategic Management and Models of Business Perfection

 M16-901, M16-906  Ageev A.I.
Fri, 02 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Object-oriented Programming  M16-504, M16-514, M16-524  Shapkin P.A.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S14-103, S14-405  Suharev M.B.,

Shilnikov K.E., Kochanov M.B.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design, Technology, Production and Operations of Electronic Equipment

 S14-101, S14-102  Fedorov V.A.
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Investigation of Economic Crimes  S13-708, S13-709, S13-710  Kostyrev A.M.
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  S13-105, S13-106, S13-602  Geraskin N.I.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B15-503, B15-506

 Volfengagen V.E., Roslovtsev V.V.
Wed, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M16-914  Kryanev A.V.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics (Informatics and Programming, Computer Architecture,

Human-computer Interface Design)  B16-505, B16-565  Alyushin S.A.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  B15-401, B15-507  Muraviev S.E.
Mon, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economics of Information Systems  B13-V01, B14-V73  Rumyantsev V.P.,

Nizametdinov S.U.
Wed, 21 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B15-971, B15-972

 Ilyuhin A.A.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S13-708, S13-710

 Parfenova M.D., Kogdenko V.G.


